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utnr :ritnqriaryar3ryfi u ol nu.:rusir.i1 / I nformation Reportin g
utnrr / Product Name : SCB Business Net

uurutatrTsgf, / Account No.
daua:cuir.i5ufi / Date

il'lyrnnror :"runr : : utnrrmunr :r6uriry6$aur.l$.r
Report Type : Historical Statement

dariqf, I Aecouftt NAme TRUM Q co.,LTD,0022849553
1S!04t2024 fl.t 19ta4t2024

Date Time Tr Code Channel Cheque No

1814412024 23iA X1 ATM NiA

uaqfi{rfifiaunil
Debit Credit

865.00

800.00

500.00

850,00

900.00

1,S50.00

825.00

850.00

800^00

1,050.00

900.00

1,600.00

4,336.00

850.00

900.00

855.00

1,050,00

950.00

3,000.00

850.00

900.00

1,050.00

855.00

900.00

1,050.00

mnariu / Currency. TnB

nruard
Description

BANG NA BRANCH #2 SANE
BUNBAiX63841 8

nfin:lzru {KBANK) 1X534606

Sslorrrrn S,Cgx7422 ut ftyriflu fiiuro

Su.[auarn SCB x5729 uru dryryr rLurudou

i'rTouarn SCB x8563 u-ru tit{iu 14i}ruon

MCL 09623002086 00024

nfin:lyru (KBANK) /X270388

oorufiu (GSB) 1X923979

nftnr'lxu (KBANK) iX898881

fl Hrl'lfl uoumfl (TTB) /X336059

tuTouarn SCB x41 34 ur.larr inri :oofiu

nBnrlyru (KBANK) lX67 3952

llloriarn SCB x1890 r.nu nr':.rsidind 6nr

n&nrlmu (KBANK) /X7496S4

nfi n:'hru (KBANK) lXBl 9090

nfi n:lNil (KBAN K) tX47 42Og

SuTartt rn SCB x5038 r.rru lirXtu ylo Jrriju

Sulouorn SCB x7422 urg fiyrifis fiir.no

nfin:'lmu (KBANK) tX541 1 12

niln': lnu (KBANK) tX7770O2

SrTeuatn SCB x6825 uru ri(rrsti o'trilrn

n61nu (KTB) /X076183

n;+Inn (KTB) tX732434

Sulorrarn SCB x71 1 1 urfl iiluo{ rnslur

nr.rlviu (KTB) /X646664

-i',t.rttt. l,

,.'".i'!.'.:,: :,.;,')

nft nT Inn (KBANK) 1X253A24

iulouqrn SCB x1890 uru ar,l.irifind fior

iulaumn SCB x1350 l+1u lrtou siu:;r.:ri

n'r.rruw (BBL) /X2617 55

n1l1nu (KTB)1X537649

iln:rurfi orsiafr o -27 7 7 -7 7 77
t 0-2771-7777

1810412024 23:35 XI

18104i2024 23:4A X1

191A4D024 Al:U X1

1914N2024 01:38 X1

19t0412024 02.AO X1

1914412424 02:26 X1

1910412024 05:11 Xl

19t$4t2024 06:13 X1

1910412424 06.59 X1

191O412024 A8:40 X1

1914412024 A9:52 X1

1910412A24 10:38 X1

1910412024 10:53 Xl

1910412024 11:M X1

15t04t202411'.18 Xl

1910412A24 11:51 X1

19t04t202412'.25 Xl

19t04t242412.42 X1

19lO4l2O?4 12:44 X1

19|AN2A24 P:47 X1

1914412024 12:50 Xl

19t04t202413.27 X1

19104t2A24 13:44 X1

1910412424 15:35 X1

1910412024 16:04 FE

1910412024 16:04 XR

19104Da2418:A4 XR

19/44t2024 16:A4 XR

19l04EA?416:A8 X1

1910412024 16:33 X1

1910412024 16:41 X1

144412024 17:27 Xl

19|A4PQ24 18:36 X1

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ATS

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

AIP

AIP

AIP

AIP

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

NIA

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

NIA

NIA

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

NIA

N/A

N/A

N/A

NIA

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

NIA

800.00

900.00

1,000.00

1,060.00

1,050.00

tonar:dtriiirtiJuda*fiarutr1u{finirrrrrrorturer:flr{o}ErJ}ir.irlr:ruuoaxfils!ai;.iru5
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uTnrt5anel{auafl alfl uo;nmruEixl / I nformation Reportingxuinrr / Product Name : SCB Business Net

rJr;lnmsor:runr: : utnrrmunrtfiu*rgdriouraf,+
Repofi Type : Historical Statement

ur.nurnarTrgf, / Account No. 0022849553 darirUf, / Account Nartre TRUM Q CO.,LTD.
fa4nttr-rir-liufi / Date l;gnulaz4 fi.r 19t04t2024 snariu / Curreney. Tt-lnr-

19/04i2024 18:46 Xl

191O4t2024 18:50 C1

19/0412024 18:51 X1

19t0412424 19:$ X1

19/0412Q24 19:14 X1

1910412024 19:21 X'l

19144/2024 19:22 X1

19104t2424 19:27 Xl

1910412024 19:27 X1

19144/242419:29 X1

1910412O24 19:35 X1

1914412024 2A:A0 X1

1914412424 2tt.01 XI

19t44/2424 2Ai4 X1

1914412024 2A:15 Xl

1910412024 2D:18 X1

19104t2024 20:23 X1

19104D424 20:38 Xl

1910412024 2A:43 X1

191O412024 2A:46 X1

19t04t2424 20'.50 X1

19104t2424 20.51 X1

19!4412424 2O:51 X1

19/0412A24 21:42 X1

19104i2024 21.04 X1

19104/2024 21."A5 Xl

1910412024 21 11 X'l

19|0NZA24 21:14 X'l

19144t2024 21-.14 X1

19i0412424 21 16 XI

19144t2424 21:20 X1

19t0412024 21:28 X1

19104/2O24 21:31 X1

1910412024 21:31 X1

191O412424 21:31 X1

Date Time Tr Code Channel Cheque No
uo6rfl{[l{Baun}

Bebit Credit

533.00

950.00

530.00

315.00

850.00

1,000 00

850.00

)n^rard
Description

nfin:'iTt: {KBANK) /X978634

Countar Service at 7-1 1 (10943)

Transter from SCB x2366 urlxrr oftnur q

nfi n :'lru (KEAN K) 1X3821 28

irlortorn SCB x8675 u'iu ifrnfi1r Twfar.rr

nft n :'lriu (KBAN K) I X263534

nftnr'ivru (KBANK) lX1 1 71 55

nfi n':lviu (KBANK) 1X490370

n:.i1vru (KTB) 1X283324

Sulouqrn SCB x9778 irfiiouqr5 r.nfist

nfi n:1nu (KBANlq /X253592

nfin:'tnru (KBANK) 1X14248A

nft nr1rtu (KBANK) /X56831 3

nftn:lnu (KBANK) lx612g?4

nfr n':'lnu (KBANK) /X63 1 278

n':'rurw {BBL) iX1 73591

nu-r':'lrruautrq (TTB) /X209S39

nplna (KTB) /X603444

nft nr'1yru (KBANK) /X383337

nft n':'lyru (KBANK) /X359485

nr.rlma (KTB) 1X447374

n:.r1nu (KTB) lX742655

irlouorn SCB x5333 lru niuo;firrfiu

Tu1ouorn SCB x4744 urs aunn ':Efinfi

aarufiu (GSB) /X331508

nfinrlnu (KBANK) tX7A3273

nft n :'lyru (KBAr\l K) iX2467 99

nft n:'lmr.r (KBANK) /X988357

nfin':'lru (KBANK) lXO3137l

nftn':'hru {KtsANK) /X31 5433

n-mnr'lrru (KBANK) /X592906

Srlouorn SCB x9992 urr tur$u fiifiuu

YuTourrn SCB x6898 uiu wo iloi
lulourrn SCB x1915 uru digoriu dufrau

iulouo-rn SCB x3870 u.1u lenr]fi h,rdanrl
rrn:nrrfiqsiod A-27 7 ] -7 7 7 7
. a-2171-1777

ENET

TELL

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

EI.JET

ENET

ENET

NIA

NIA

N/A

N/A

NiA

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

NIA

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

NIA

N/A

N/A

NIA

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

NIA

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

1,000.00

850 00

500.00

850.0c

850.00

YUU.UU

1,060.00

1,050.00

850.00

1,000.00

900.00

850.00

900.00

1,000.00

875.00

1,050.00

8s0.00

1,050.00

1,060.00

536.00

8s0.00

855"00

1.000.00

220.OA

915.00

825.0C

825.00

onn nn
4,, il, - -ronor:ri hidrrflrrdio.rfiarurdurjlitiru,roflo{n}r1o-}ifi't{srrQxyir.iru:ruu$arLfirtaai rirH5r
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utnrrriunqrio4afirgf, ua;muous{x1 / lnformation Reporting
uinr: / Product Name: SCB Business Net

umurnrrTryfl i Account No.
riarun:=uirr{ufi / Date

ilrstnrrar nunrr : utnrrmunr tfi ufi rg6riaurafir
Report Type : Historical Statement

,.:

darirgd I Account Name
19tA4l?j?4

TRUM Q CO.,LTD.
nr1artu / Currency. Tna

nrvafd ' -i-' ,
Description

nin:lnu (KBANK) 1X048672

SuTouo-.n SCB x7826 uru 6r:n r rdqri

nurrlyurcurrq (TTB) /X451 877

nft n:lyru (KBANK) iX61 21 31

nftnr'lru (KBANK) lX'29il2}

nfi n:lnl (KBANK) iXS38300

n1*rmw (BBL) 1X124422

nflntr (KTB) /X985885

Srlorrorn SCB x7824 uru ourrerr+g rrrrF*

nlrr r'tiluau'drn (TTB) /X336059

nfinr'lnu (KBANK) /X1 14655

nftnr'lvru (KBANK) /XB1 7533

ndnrlvru (KBANK) X474378

nftnrlyu (KBANK) /X31 0743

n1-r'tnu (KTB) 1X512687

nfinrlnu {KBANK) 1X747859

nfi n-.lm* (KtsAN K) /X6261 08

n1+oioqaur (BAY) /X51 9696

nfi n':lnu (KBANK) IX212935

Sulor.rarn SCB x1332 rrru ri:"1iynifirr.idu

nftn':Irrs iKBANK) 1X465654

n:-.r'lnu (KTB) 1X525990

n&n;'lnu (KBANK) /X1 30957

nltrNur (BBL) 1X474844

SuTauo"rn SCB x4229 u.tr arwlri uqT-ir

nfi n :'hrs (KBAN K) 1X225440

run:ur6osiafi 0 -27 7 7 -7 777
t a-2777 -7777

0022849553
19t04t2024

Date Time Tr Code Channel Cheque No

191A412A24 21:33 Xl ENET N/A

191O412O24 21:41 X1 ENET NiA

19!0412424 21'.42 Xl ENET NiA

19t04t2024 21:46 X1 ENET N/A

19t04t2[24 21:55 X1 ENET N/A

19144t2024 21:59 X1 ENET N/A

191A412024 22:00 X1 ENET N/A

19t04/2024 22:02 X] ENET N/A

19|A4DA24 22:05 X1 ENET NIA

19!44t2424 22:10 Xl ENET NiA

19t0412024 22:11 Xl ENET NIA

1910412024 22:13 X1 ENET N/A

19t14f2024 22-.16 X1 ENET N/A

19tA412024 22.19 X1 ENET N/A

1914412024 22:19 X1 ENET N/A

19t04t2024 22.19 X1 ENET N/A

19tQ4t2Q24 22:28 X1 ENET N/A

19J0412024 22130 XI ENET NiA

19104t2024 22:31 X1 ENET N/A

191O4t2024 22:32 X1 ENET N/A

1914412024 22:37 Xl ENET N/A

1910412424 22:44 X1 ENET NiA

19fi412024 22:50 X1 ENET N/A

19144/2424 22:52 X1 ENET N/A

1910412024 22:54 X1 ENET NiA

19144D024 22:58 XI ENET N/A

Total Debits

Total Credits

Debit
uaofNn{fiaun}t

Credit

1,060.00

260.00

900.00

900.00

769.00

1,050.00

850.00

850.00

905.00

950.00

1,020.00

815.00

500.00

850.00

850_00

1 ,100.00

950.00

900.00

900.00

825.00

900.00

1,005.00

1,000.00

900.00

1,000.00

388.00

86,052.00

fr '. tt
[ 0 fl N1:1[ trJ 01r.tJi lno{ilil-lutuutJil 01i[101,0-t nlr'tft't5 fl1t9tfluHr^l r uxr:uuo oili{'lra01 ii"t},i -
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